12.01.2026      due      to      Equitas      Small      Finance      Bank      Ltd      from      1.Mr/Mrs.Inayath,(Borrower)

2.Mr/Mrs.Salmabanu,      (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Pn.ce:  Rs.2,68,COO/-(Rupees Two Laklis Si)rty Eight Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.26,800/- (Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Only).

Equitas Small Finance Bank limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769.  Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India -600 002
4401338

T: +91444299 50cO  I  F; +91444299 5050  I  corporate®equitas.in  I  www.equitasbenk.com I Toll Free: